PC#

40365-00900-005-00
40365-01700-005-00
40565-00500-012-00
40605-00000-000-05

NAME

Lorraine Dahme
Robert Fishback
Amanda Lauer
Brookings Lodge #24

SD CLASS
1 NA-D1
1 NA-D1
1 NA-D1S
1 NA-DC2

Total

ASSESSED TAXABLE LOSS

$182,100
$232,600
$114,100
$266,800
$795,600

$166,000
$135,000
$103,000
$258,600
$662,600

PUTON TAKE OFF

$16,100 2016 2024
$97,600 2012 +13 2020+ 21
$11,100 2013 2021
$8,200 2015 2023
$133,000

1st 20,300 2nd 77,300



