PC#	NAME	SD	CLASS	ASSESSED	TAXABLE	LOSS	PUT ON	TAKE OFF	
40365-00900-005-00	Lorraine Dahme	1	NA-D1	\$182,100	\$166,000	\$16,100	2016	2024	
40365-01700-005-00	Robert Fishback	1	NA-D1	\$232,600	\$135,000	\$97,600	2012 +13	2020 + 21	1st 20,300 2nd 77,300
40565-00500-012-00	Amanda Lauer	1	NA-D1S	\$114,100	\$103,000	\$11,100	2013	2021	
40605-00000-000-05	Brookings Lodge #24	1	NA-DC2	\$266,800	\$258,600	\$8,200	2015	2023	
			Total	\$795,600	\$662,600	\$133,000			